
KEY DATES SUMMER 2 2023

Tuesday 4th July T3 Llandudno Trip

Wednesday 5th and 6th July Transition Days for T6 children at EPCH

Wednesday 5th July Pop Choir at the AmaSing Aspire Concert @ Chester FC

Wednesday 5th July T5 Topsy Turvy Art Workshop with Theatre Porto (this work till
be on display in Whitby Hall over the summer)

Thursday 6th July Messy Play Day in Nursery

Monday 10th July KS2 Litter Pick- families welcome
T3- 9.30 T4-10.10 T5- 10.50 T6- 11.30

Tuesday 11th July T6 Through the Arched Window workshop

Wednesday 12th- Friday 14th July T6 Conway Residential

Thursday 13th July T4 Manchester theatre trip

Monday 17th July Sporting Star School Visit
Rebecca Davies

Tuesday 18th July T6 Leavers Film Night 5.30pm in school hall- T6 families
welcome

Wednesday 19th July T6 Leavers Mass/Leavers Assembly 9.30am- T6 families
welcome

Thursday 20th July Last day of school
School finishes at 1pm (there will be no After School Club)

https://www.sportsforchampions.com/rebecca-davies/

